
2024 Valiant
Varsity &MS Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time

Mon., July 22-23 Preseason Tournament
Freedom Park 10:00 AM

V

Thurs., August 8 Echols
Valwood 4:30 PM

Varsity

Mon., August 12 Echols
Echols

Statenville, GA

5:00 PM

V

Thurs., August 15 Crisp Academy
Crisp Academy

Cordele, GA

4:00 PM

V &MS

Mon., August 19 CCA Adel
Valwood 4:00 PM

MS

Wed., August 21 Clinch County
Clinch County

Homerville, GA

4:30 PM

V

Thurs., August 22 CCA Douglas
CCA Douglas

Douglas, GA

4:00 PM

V

Tues., August 27 Crisp Academy
Valwood 4:00 PM

V &MS

Wed., September 4 Clinch County Valwood
4:00 PM

V

Thurs., September 5 CCA Adel
CCA Adel

Adel, GA

4:00 PM

MS

Tues., September 10 Brookwood
Brookwood School

Thomasville, GA

4:00 PM

V &MS

Thurs., September 12 Deerfield
Valwood 4:00 PM

V &MS

Tues., September 17 Tiftarea
Valwood 4:00 PM

V &MS

Thurs., September 19 Terrell Academy
Terrell Academy

Dawson, GA

4:00 PM

V

Tues., September 24 CCA Douglas Valwood
4:00 PM

V

Thurs., September 26 Brookwood**
Valwood 4:00 PM

V &MS

Tues., October 1 Deerfield
Deerfield Academy

Albany, GA

4:00 PM

V &MS

Thurs., October 3 Tiftarea
Tiftarea Academy

Chula, GA

4:00 PMMS

6:00 PM V

Tues., October 8 Terrell Academy Valwood
4:00 PM

V

Thurs., October 17-19 State Tournament Columbus, GA TBD

**Senior Night


